2025 CLUB CHALLENGE SHOOT SCHEDULE
Pontiac Shoot—April 27, Start 1:00 P M

Prairie Central Shoot---June 1, Start 11:00 A M
LeRoy Shoot—July 5, Start 9:00 AM

Secor Shoot—August 10, Start 1:00 P M
Foosland Shoot—September 13, Start 10:00 A M

CLUB CHALLENGE RESULTS

Pontiac
Prairie Central
LeRoy

Secor
Foosland

At At At At At
Pontiac P C LeRoy Secor Foosland
189 224 216

199 218 209

206 217 173

202 217 217

204 212 208

NO DERBY NEXT WEEK—MONDAY JULY 14
NO PRACTICE—SUNDAY JULY 20
4H FAIR IS NEXT WEEK—NORMAL SCHEDULE STARTS MONDAY JULY 21°7

July 7, 2025 Derby Scores and Payouts

Ron Mil.
Murt W.
JimT.
Bill J.
Mark K.
Don I.
Bob Bie.
Al K.
Randy Lo.
Randy Le.
Bob T.
Stan S.
Greg G.
Ken B.
Steve O.
Gary M.
Steve T.
Frank B.
John S.
Ron L.
Jim P.
Jim O.
Mark S.
Pat H.

46
46
45
44
43
43
43
42
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
38
37
37
36
35
34
33
30

1% place $16.00
1% place $16.00
2" place $21.00
1t lewis $7.00
1t lewis $7.00
1t lewis $7.00
2" lewis $4.00
2" lewis $4.00
2" lewis $4.00
2" lewis $4.00
2" lewis $4.00
2" lewis $4.00
3" lewis $11.00
3" lewis $11.00

TEAM
STANDINGS
Secor
Pontiac
Prarie Central
Foosland
LeRoy

636
629
626
624
596






